
수입예산서

관� � :� � (� 600� )�사업수익 항� � :� � (� 610� )�영업수익

세항� � :� � (� 611� )�사용료수익 목� � :� � (� 01� )�가정용 (단위� :�천원)

과 목
예 산 액

기� � � � 정

예� 산� 액

금� 회

추경액관 ·항 ·세 항 ·목

합 계 58,817,793 56,325,381 2,492,412

600 사업수익 29,407,755 29,387,082 20,673

610 영업수익 28,764,638 28,743,965 20,673

611 사용료수익 26,290,082 26,269,409 20,673

01 가정용 11,907,786 11,887,113 20,673

� �○�가정용

경정� � � 11,907,786,000� -�기정� � 11,887,113,000원�= 20,673

�



관� � :� � (� 100� )�자본적수입 항� � :� � (� 170� )�자본잉여금수입

세항� � :� � (� 173� )�타회계건설보조금수입 목� � :� � (� 03� )�시도비보조금수입 (단위� :�천원)

과 목
예 산 액

기� � � � 정

예� 산� 액

금� 회

추경액관 ·항 ·세 항 ·목

100 자본적수입 29,410,038 26,938,299 2,471,739

170 자본잉여금수입 10,246,870 9,938,299 308,571

173 타회계건설보조금수입 8,713,571 8,405,000 308,571

03 시도비보조금수입 2,966,571 2,658,000 308,571

� �○�화양지구�농어촌�상수도�확충사업(전환사업)

경정� � � 1,015,714,000� -�기정� � 900,000,000원� ×� 1식�= 115,714

� �○�농어촌�미급수지역�지방상수도�확충사업(전환사업)

경정� � 1,692,857,000� -�기정� 1,500,000,000원� ×� 1식�= 192,857

180 유보자금 19,163,168 17,000,000 2,163,168

181 순세계잉여금 18,863,168 17,000,000 1,863,168

01 순세계잉여금 18,863,168 17,000,000 1,863,168

순세계잉여금�수입

경정� � � 18,863,168,000� -�기정� � 17,000,000,000원�= 1,863,168

182 미수금 300,000 0 300,000

01 영업미수금 300,000 0 300,000

과년도�미수금

�

300,000,000원×1식�= 300,000


